Ref: TPCODL/P&S/1000000369/2023-24/corrigendum/003
Dated: 15" May 2023

Sub: Corrigendum to open tender number TPCODL/P&S/1000000369/2023-
24 for 11KV & LT Network Maintenance & Allied Works, 33KV Network
Maintenance and Operational Assistance of 33/11KV Substations of all
TPCODL Divisions.

Following change are being made in the tender conditions:

i) Price Schedule, Annexure | (11KV AMC Extra Jobs sheet) has been
modified and accordingly Rev 3 of Price Schedule, Annexure | has
been uploaded on ARIBA site. Bidders are requested to bid in the
Price Schedule, Annexure |, Rev 3.

ii) Last of bid submission has been extended from 16.05.2023 to
22.05.2023, upto 3.00 PM.
All other terms and conditions of the above tender will remain same.

By Order
Chief-Procurement & Stores, TPCODL



